C5-09-34
52
o .
0 =
o
L (gp] -
3 -
' —_
— CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM SLE
i R
3 & =
o [o ] — .o :..
wE = o i
7 WE o~
(») '
uJ'a o
o '3
PROéCTg CR 108 Milling & Resurfacing CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 09
=
5 DATE: 10/02/09
CONTRACT NUMBER: CM1395
TO CONTRACTOR: APAC — Southeast, Inc.

Reason for Change Order: Change Article 4.01 of the contract regarding Final Completion and Payment to
read, “...completed and ready for final payment in accordance with Paragraph 14.07 of the General Conditions
within 169 days after the date when Contract Times commence to run.” Allow for Nassau County Road &
Bridge Department forces to complete necessary shoulder work prior to placement of thermoplastic striping to
reduce or eliminate the potential for damage to the final product.

Original Contract SUM........cooueuiuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeieinenenes $ 3.206.312.87
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ (325.179.13)
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order............c.cccovovninenen. $ 2.881.133.74
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)..............c.......... $ .00
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 2.881.133.74

)

Préfect Manager (Depatfynent Head)

APPROVED BY: DATE: _101|2(nqg
CO%‘ -

APPROVED BY: DATE: 7/ O/ é/“ 9
Bifectq :V.. agement & Budget
>

County Coordinator

APPROVED BY: DATE: _wof>o%

APPROVED BY: DATE: \&/&/s3




-

ANAGEMENT,
PM 2: 28

SECTION 00 63 63

o |
g{ CHANGE ORDER
gl;uctiorﬁw 0063 63-2 No: 009
Wi
- < JE& CR-108 Milling & Resurfacing
@E CQSUANCE: EFFECTIVE DATE:

thSAlj\C'OUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

COUNTY Contract / Purchase Order No: CM 1395

CONTRACTOR: APAC SE - First Coast Division ENGINEER / ARCHITECT: thabl & Assoc (EOR); Wilbur Smith Assoc (CE))

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:

Description: Change Article 4.02 of the contract regarding Final Completion and Payment to read, *...completed and ready
for final payment in accordance with Paragraph 14.07 of the General Conditions within 169 days after the date

when Contract Times commence to run.”

Reason for Change Order: Allow for Nassau County Road & Bridge Department forces to complete necessary shoulder work prior to
placement of thermoplastic striping to reduce or eliminate the potential for damage to the final product.

Attachments (List documents supporting change):

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: _ CHANGE I[N CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Times: 124
Original Contract Price: Substantial Completion: August 10, 2009
$ 3,206,312.87 |Ready for Final Payment: August 24, 2009
(days or dates)
Net change from previous Change Orders No. 001 to No. 008 Net change from previous Change Orders No. 001 to No. 008
$ (325,179.13) 25
(days)
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion: September 4, 2009
$ 2,881,133.74 |Ready for Final Payment: September 18, 2009
(days or dates)
Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
$ - 0
(days)
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders Contract Times with all approved Change Orders
Substantial Completion: September 4, 2009
$ 2,881,133.74 |Ready for Final Payment: October 19, 2009
i (days or dates)

ACCEPTED:

By: ﬂﬂ/ SB T MACEN -

Contractor (Althorized Signature)

Date: 7/3’/0'7

,'A=: Arghitect orized Signature)
Date: ? Zﬁ/’i;



